

Friends of Punderson State Park

PO Box 292 - Newbury, OH 44065 - www.friendsofpunderson.com

Membership Form

The Friends of Punderson is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization of dedicated community members and volunteers whose primary purpose is making improvements in the Punderson State Park Region for the enjoyment of all. This region includes Punderson State Park, Tinkers Creek State Park and Nelson Ledges State Park. If you are interested in enhancing the activities and facilities within this region, or have an idea for something new, or would like to be involved with park projects and make a difference, please join us!

Donations and Membership Fees are used towards events and making improvements to the three parks in the region.

	\$5.00 – Regular (Individual / Senior)			
	\$10.00 – Family (Single Household)			
	\$50.00 – Associate (For Groups, one individual may represent the group as Director, and has 1 vote at meetings)			
	\$100.00 - Corporate (For Businesses - Includes website ad placement; for the year, does not include voting rights)			
	\$50.00 – Monthly Website Sponsor (Includes one-month web banner ad placement but does not include membership or voting rights)			
	\$ Donation Only			
		Members are entitled to a vote at our monthly meetings and to hold office within the group. See Membership Handbook	<u> </u>	
First Name:_		Last Name:		
Address:		City:	Zip:	
Email:		Phone:		
Birthday:		Anniversary:		

Please Make Checks Out and Mail To:

Friends of Punderson PO Box 292 Newbury, OH 44065